
 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Committee Time 

Tuesday 12th September 2023 Full Governing Body 6.30-8.30pm 

Wednesday 18th October 2023 Curriculum and Standards 1.00-3.00pm 

Monday 20th November 2023 Finance, Buildings and Personnel 5.00-7.00pm 

Thursday 30th November 2023 Full Governing Body 6.30-8.30pm 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 Curriculum and Standards 1.00-3.00pm 

Monday 26th February 2024 Finance, Buildings and Personnel 5.00-7.00pm 

Monday 25th March 2024 Finance, Buildings and Personnel 5.00-7.00pm 

Wednesday 27th March 2024 Full Governing Body 6.30-8.30pm 

Wednesday 1st May 2024 Curriculum and Standards 1.00-3.00pm 

Monday 24th June 2024 Finance, Buildings and Personnel 5.00-7.00pm 

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 Curriculum and Standards 1.00-3.00pm 

Thursday 11th July 2024 Full Governing Body 6.30-8.30pm 

   

   

   

 

 

 


